Month 5: Hebrews 1-1Peter 2, emphasis Hebrews 13-1Peter2

Division
Place Church
1 Rainier Avenue Il Peter
2 Timberlake
3 Timberview
4 Moses Lake Light & Life
5 Shoreline
6 Rainier Avenue | Peter
7 Tri-View
8
9
10

Division

Place Church
1 Rainier Avenue |
2 Shoreline
3 Timberlake

4 Rainier Avenue Teen Rookies

5 Cornerstone Hebrewnators
6 Tri-View
7 Rainier Avenue Il
8 Rainier Avenue Il
9
10

Division
Place Church
1 Timbertunity

Team Competition
Burien, WA
February 4, 2012
Multi-Conference Quiz
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Points
940
880
800
660
560
380
460

Points
1,020
980
520
380
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480
440
160

Points
1,020
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(Junior Veterans)
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Division
Place
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Rainier Avenue A
Shoreline
Rainier Avenue B

Church
Timberlake
Shoreline
Cornerstone Elephants
Rainier Avenue
Lakeview

Wins
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880
800
80

Points Notes?
600 (Junior Rookies)
740
440
240
40



